Produkt

xDSL@home 800/256
xDSL@home 1280/256
xDSL@home 2048/384
xDSL@home 3072/512
xDSL@home total speed

BB
Down
800
1280
2048
3072
12288

Traffic Method
256 Limited
256 Limited
384 Fair Use
512 Fair Use
1024 Fair Use

Download-

volumen

2
5
20
20
30

Produktfeatures xDSL@home

Weiter- Mailspace/
Pop leitungen Mailbox
10 10 30 MB
10 10 30 MB
10 10 30 MB
10 10 30 MB
10 10 30 MB

Web-
space
20 MB
20 MB
20 MB
20 MB
20 MB

Art Anzahl
P P Mindest-
Zugang

dynamisch 1 Einzelplatz 12 Monate
dynamisch 1 Einzelplatz 12 Monate
dynamisch 1 Einzelplatz 12 Monate
dynamisch 1 Einzelplatz 12 Monate
dynamisch 1 Einzelplatz 12 Monate

Web-

iTalk VoIP

private
optional
optional
optional
optional
optional

iTalk VoIP

1000
optional
optional
optional
optional
optional

iTalk VoIP

2000
optional
optional
optional
optional
optional

AddOns

Mehrplatz-

fahigkeit
optional
optional
optional
optional
optional

xDSL

Wireless
optional
optional
optional
optional
optional

xDSL

vor Ort

Service
optional
optional
optional
optional
optional

Flat-Rate
optional
optional
optional
optional
nein



